
TENDER NO. PEC/DEL/RS/EXP/2017-18/05 dated 25.05.2017 Page 1 
 

 
PEC LIMITED 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 

HANSALAYA 15, BARAKHAMBA ROAD, 

NEW DELHI-110 001, INDIA 

Tel. No. (91-11)-23313445;  

Fax No. (91-11)- 23313647 

E-mail: redsanders@peclimited.com 

 

 

 

AMENDMENT 1 TO THE TENDER No: PEC/DEL/RS/EXP/2017-18/05 for “GLOBAL TENDER 

FOR EXPORT OF “RED SANDERS” AT MUMBAI. KANDLA, MUNDRA AND CHENNAI 

LOCATIONS.” 

 

 

 

DATE:19.06.2017 

 

 

 

THE FOLLOWING CLAUSES UNDER THE TENDER NO: PEC/DEL/RS/EXP/2017-18/05 IS 

AMENDED TO READ AS FOLLOWS IN THE PLACE OF EXISTING 

 

 

 

1. THE DATES OF THE MAJOR EVENTS OF THE TENDER MAY KINDLY BE READ AS 

FOLLOWS IN PLACE OF THE EXISTING:  

 

 

S.No Particulars Date / Time 

2 Tender Closing  At 15:00 Hrs.(IST)  on  07.07.2017 

3 Tender Opening (Techno-Commercial Bids) At 15:30 Hrs (IST) on  07.07.2017 

4 Tender Opening  (Price Bids of Technically 

Qualified Bidders) 

At 15:30 Hrs. (IST) on 12.07.2017 

 

 

 

 

The other terms and conditions of the tender remain unchanged. 

 

 

 

                      MANISH KUMAR BAINIWAL 

        (CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER) 

mailto:redsanders@peclimited.com

